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FHEE
. 1550nm=*
i | 1060nmE15nm [ 1310nm=*15nm 1600nm=*20nm
20nm
110n | 50n | 110n
JEESBE | 40nm | 80nm | 45nm | 95nm 50nm
m m m
. 1.5dB typ. , 2.5dB max. over 60nm tuning range and 3.0dB max. over
N . .
110nm tuning range (Connector exclusive)
2.00nm, 2.50nm,
1.50nm, 2.00nm,
2.00nm, 1.00nm, 1.50nm,
1.50nm, 0.95nm, 1.00nm,
1.00nm, 0.90nm, 0.95nm,
0.90nm, 0.85nm, 0.90nm,
2.50nm, 2.00nm,
0.80nm, 0.80nm, 0.85nm,
1.50nm, 1.00nm,
0.70nm, 0.75nm, 0.80nm,
1.00nm, 0.90nm,
0.60nm, 0.70nm, 0.70nm,
0.85nm, 0.75nm,
FWHM & 0.50nm, 0.60nm, 0.60nm,
0.65nm, 0.55nm,
= 0.40nm, 0.55nm, 0.55nm,
0.50nm, 0.40nm,
0.35nm, 0.50nm, 0.50nm,
0.35nm, 0.30nm,
0.30nm, 0.40nm, 0.45nm,
0.25nm, 0.20nm,
0.25nm, 0.35nm, 0.40nm,
0.18nm, 0.12nm.
0.20nm, 0.30nm, 0.35nm,
0.15nm, 0.25nm, 0.30nm,
0.10nm,0.075n 0.20nm, 0.25nm,
m 0.15nm, 0.20nm,
0.10nm,0.075n 0.15nm,
m 0.10nm.
RS .
0.01nm for S-version
:
BKEE .
" +0.01nm for S-version (from Home to Target)
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Max.iEi& .
. 40nm/Sec. for S-version
EE
fRiRHEX 0.08dB typ./0.15dB max over 40nm tuning range and 0.15dB
e typ./0.30dB max over 110nm tuning range (SM fibre pigtail only)
JHIEEL 20dB (Connector exclusive, PM fibre pigtail only)
&R =HAZAR
W LL of
3/20/30d ~1/2.5/3.5
B
WERED
+4% over 60nm and * 6% over 120nm
Max.7¢Zh . .
= 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W (CW) power handling available on request
EliknFE >45dB
HIMDE >45dB (fZiRlEEZE S TE)
RIRIEE . L
ay <0.2ps (SM fibre pigtail only)
B4BYIE <0.1ps/nm
HI11060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
=233t
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
BSEO USB (standard), I°C, SPI, or RS232
BIiHFE
_ <0.5W (CW)
=
TERE 10°C to 50°C
FERE -10°Cto 75°C
Hith BB THIAME RoHS compliant
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

AN

Rotatable Mirror

Fiber Optic Output
Collimator

Lens of Anti-Fourier
Transform

Lens of Fourier
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
Grating Collimator

2 1Fi5ER

FIFEiegi i ( Filter Wavelength Tuning, FWT )R S EUEE i EREs I PC #l1AY USB

& USB - RS232 FEHIAR[HEI( USB B EEEER), B/F0EY USB BEHE, thalisdzmih
A9 5V BB (RERAD. £ PCHLERTLUS Bt EREHA ST COM Sn 4Rzl FWT, 4l Tera
Term, Zm<SEIFEGE, ZTNIRESZRIRAVE, MARRIUERRN R RSTEKE)
SEEMAYEEHETE.
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File Edit Setup Control Window Help
JL20@: SN{281307280>, MD(2820-12-17>

WL Range: 1469.58371570.584nm{(Step: 101967523
0K

‘Set Wavelength: 1558.888nm

0K

WYavelength:1542 .998nmn
| OK
‘Step: 2616, Erv: B, Status: Bx340880

SF: 1688
SB: 208

Go to Zero

ITWER
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-NM-@@E— H

Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-NE-@-C/DPF/G-@ -@

A. hRZS2EE: P BRCLTIIBREERIN/fHIEOIEY P hRAS, S (NATFRENLFRASEY S kA,
R BYSREE P BAN S RIMXRY: mazh P BUSIREBRAFRFERIMEM, L S BISRBARTE
AEGRKIEER, fi0, S BRKIMEEE/NF 110nm, P BUEKIFIEER 120-200nm,
B. FiE (41K) : 1550 £F& 1550nm Fuiifiic, 1310 £F 1310nm Fubifi,

C. W&KAR(IRgiAEEKEE: 60 BF 60nm JAETER, 120 AF 120nm iFiKKSE
&l

D. FWHM % (413K) : 0.5 &% 0.5nm FWHM #5%,
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E. JLFEE: BIRNLTH SM, BEBIRRIRALT /9 PM, 5% LMA 5 PLMA SH{th3E,

F. BFBSEEHR (H0I: 2=XK) : 0.25 i EAF 250um OD L34F, 0.9 :EAF 900um OD
WEE, 3.0:EHAF 3.0mm 0D B4 ((VEATFRFRZ) .

G. BAKE (K) : 0.5F% R 0.5KK, 1.0 RR 1KK ((NERFEARE) -

H. ERTRinaiRrEShC2RnYEZR3.E . fI90 FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC 5 LU/UPC,
00 RIRFTEER,

I, EBEMARISHSRIEOEEY: USB AF USBEQ, I’C AF I’C#EQ, SPI BT SPIEO,

PR EBRHEI, ERETIRENE. FREE. WERLE, FOMBTEFSEN
HthEH, SSSMER(FRXIEMIERTIEE, FRRINHEEASEIRRS

E-
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